
Name Organization Email
Primaries
COL Jason Tolbert Council Co-Chair william.j.tolbert.mil@army.mil
SgtMaj John Studer Council Co-Chair john.s.studer.mil@army.mil
Charles (Rich) Gregg Vice Chair charles.r.gregg.civ@army.mil
Brianna Wilcox Council Secretary/MWR brianna.n.wilcox2.naf@army.mil
SFC Keith Owens AMTC keith.r.owens7.mil@army.mil
Richard (Rick) McCormick Retirees rmccormick13z5@gmail.com
SGM Nathan Buchko FAPO ndbuchko@yahoo.com
SFC Michael Bennett DES Michael.c.bennett58.mil@army.mil
John Clipp Veterans jclipp43@gmail.com
MSG Travis Musquiz LRPF CFT travis.d.musquiz.mil@army.mil
MSG Kevin Hermes RACH kevin.w.hermes.mil@health.mil
CPL Trestin Berry MARDET trestyn.j.berry.mil@army.mil
SGM Kevin Carter FCOE HQ DET kevin.w.carter.mil@army.mil
CSM David Chastain 75th FAB david.n.chastain2.mil@army.mil
MAJ Jacob Giardini 428th BDE jacob.m.giardini.mil@army.mil
1LT Keyton Kidd 31st ADA BDE keyten.w.kidd.mil@army.mil
CW3 Travis Parker 30th ADA BDE travis.l.parker10.mil@army.mil
MAJ Christopher Robinson 434th BDE christopher.k.robinson14.mil@army.mil
Dennis Shepherd DoD Employees dennis.shepard@ccmhhealth.com
SGT Brandon White Guard/Reserve brandon.j.white60.mil@mail.mil
James Young CDID james.c.young.ctr@army.mil

Alternates
Stephen Webb RACH stephen.h.webb.civ@health.mil
MSG Mathew Leffler 428th BDE mathew.c.leffler.mil@army.mil
MSgt Justin Seaman MARDET justin.a.seaman.mil@army.mil
CPT Richard Hiler 75th FAB richard.b.hiler.mil@army.mil
1LT Rishikesh Balakrishnan 31st ADA rishikesh.balakrishnan.mil@army.mil
CW2 Brandon Henry 30th ADA BDE brandon.h.henry.mil@army.mil
Dennis Smith Garrison/DA Civ dennis.c.smith3.civ@army.mil
Jim Lucas 434th BDE james.w.lucas.civ@army.mil
SSG Chrisotpher Benner CDID christopher.t.benner.mil@army.mil
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